564 bus time schedule & line map

R 564 jackson/10th

The 564 bus line (Jackson/10th) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:

(1) Jackson/10th: 5:32 PM(2) Jackson/10th: 6:02 PM(3) Sheridan Rd & Washington St: 8:32 AM - 5:32 PM(4) Walmart
(170 Northpoint Blvd): 9:02 AM - 5:02 PM

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 564 bus station near you and find out when is the next 564 bus arriving.

Direction: Jackson/10th 564 bus Time Schedule
44 stops Jackson/10th Route Timetable:
Sunday Not Operational
Walmart (170 Northpoint Blvd) Monday Not Operational
) Tuesday Not Operational
Route 43/Pulaski
Wednesday Not Operational
Pulaski/Shields
Thursday Not Operational
Pulaski/Gilette
Friday Not Operational
Pulaski/Hill t
wiaskiiicres Saturday 5:32 PM
Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Green Bay Rd
Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Dugdale Rd
Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Prospect Ave 564 bus Info
Direction: Jackson/10th
AUdrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Carter Ct Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 19 min

Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Jones Dr Line Summary:

Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Wallace

Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Renken Ave 1,564 bus Line Map

Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Lewis Ave
Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Kemble Ave

Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Kristan
Ave/Elmwood

Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Hervey Ave

Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Washington
Prk/Grove

Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Seymour Ave
Seymour/15th

Seymour/16th


https://moovitapp.com/chicago__il-81/lines/564/211696/1990360/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chicago__IL-81-594-211696&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jackson%2F10th
https://moovitapp.com/chicago__il-81/lines/564/211696/1990360/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chicago__IL-81-594-211696&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jackson%2F10th
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DChicago&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chicago__IL-81-594-211696&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=81&af_sub7=81&deep_link_sub1=81&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D211696%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_564_Jackson%2F10th_Chicago_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_564_Jackson%2F10th_Chicago_View

Seymour/17th

Seymour/18th

18th/Elizabeth

18th/Greenfield

18th/Glenn

18th/Jackson

18th/Victoria

18th/Park

18th/Fellows

18th/Sheridan (South Intersection)
Sheridan/18th (North Intersection)
Sheridan/17th

Sheridan/Foss Park
Sheridan/16th

16th/Park

16th/Lincoln

16th/Victoria

16th/Jackson

Jackson/15th

Jackson St & Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St)
Jackson/13th

Jackson/12th

Jackson/11th

Jackson/10th

Direction: Jackson/10th

21 stops

Sheridan Rd & Washington St
Genesee St & Washington St
Genesee St & Belvidere St
Belvidere St & County St

Belvidere St & MIk Jr Ave

564 bus Time Schedule

Jackson/10th Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Not Operational
6:02 PM
6:02 PM
6:02 PM
6:02 PM
6:02 PM

6:02 PM


https://moovitapp.com/chicago__il-81/lines/564/211696/1990363/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chicago__IL-81-594-211696&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jackson%2F10th

Belvidere St & West St
Belvidere/Mcalister
Belvidere/Besley
Belvidere/Archer
Belvidere/Powell
Belvidere/Lincoln
Belvidere/Victory
Belvidere/Jackson
Jackson/Dugdale
Jackson/Glen
Jackson/Helmholz
Jackson/Cummings
Jackson/May
Jackson/8th
Jackson/9th

Jackson/10th

Direction: Sheridan Rd & Washington St

64 stops

Walmart (170 Northpoint Blvd)

Route 43/Pulaski

Pulaski/Shields

Pulaski/Gilette

Pulaski/Hillcrest

Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Green Bay Rd
Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Dugdale Rd
Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Prospect Ave
Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Carter Ct
Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Jones Dr
Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Wallace
Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Renken Ave

Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Lewis Ave

564 bus Info

Direction: Jackson/10th
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 10 min
Line Summary:

|#.564 bus Line Map

564 bus Time Schedule
Sheridan Rd & Washington St Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational
Monday 8:32 AM - 5:32 PM
Tuesday 8:32 AM - 5:32 PM
Wednesday 8:32 AM - 5:32 PM
Thursday 8:32 AM - 5:32 PM
Friday 8:32 AM - 5:32 PM
Saturday 8:32 AM - 4:32 PM
564 bus Info

Direction: Sheridan Rd & Washington St

Stops: 64

Trip Duration: 26 min
Line Summary:

|#.564 bus Line Map



https://moovitapp.com/chicago__il-81/lines/564/211696/1990363/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chicago__IL-81-594-211696&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jackson%2F10th
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Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Kemble Ave

Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Kristan
Ave/Elmwood

Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Hervey Ave

Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Washington
Prk/Grove

Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Seymour Ave
Seymour/15th

Seymour/16th

Seymour/17th

Seymour/18th

18th/Elizabeth

18th/Greenfield

18th/Glenn

18th/Jackson

18th/Victoria

18th/Park

18th/Fellows

18th/Sheridan (South Intersection)
Sheridan/18th (North Intersection)
Sheridan/17th

Sheridan/Foss Park
Sheridan/16th

16th/Park

16th/Lincoln

16th/Victoria

16th/Jackson

Jackson/15th

Jackson St & Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St)
Jackson/13th

Jackson/12th

Jackson/11th

Jackson/10th

Jackson/9th



Jackson/8th

Jackson/May
Jackson/Cummings
Jackson/Helmholz
Jackson/Glen
Jackson/Dugdale
Jackson/Belvidere
Belvidere/Victory
Belvidere/Lincoln
Belvidere/Powell
Belvidere/Archer
Belvidere/Besley
Belvidere/Mcalister

Belvidere Rd & West St
Belvidere Rd & Utica St
Belvidere Rd & Utica St/County St
Genesee St & Belvidere Rd
Washington St & Genesee St

Sheridan Rd & Washington St

Direction: Walmart (170 Northpoint Blvd)

67 stops

Sheridan Rd & Washington St
Genesee St & Washington St
Genesee St & Belvidere St
Belvidere St & County St
Belvidere St & MIk Jr Ave
Belvidere St & West St
Belvidere/Mcalister
Belvidere/Besley
Belvidere/Archer

Belvidere/Powell

564 bus Time Schedule

Walmart (170 Northpoint Blvd) Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

564 bus Info

Not Operational
9:02 AM - 5:02 PM
9:02 AM - 5:02 PM
9:02 AM - 5:02 PM
9:02 AM - 5:02 PM
9:02 AM - 5:02 PM

9:09 AM - 5:02 PM

Direction: Walmart (170 Northpoint Blvd)

Stops: 67
Trip Duration: 27 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/chicago__il-81/lines/564/211696/7691781/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chicago__IL-81-594-211696&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jackson%2F10th

Belvidere/Lincoln
Belvidere/Victory
Belvidere/Jackson
Jackson/Dugdale
Jackson/Glen
Jackson/Helmholz
Jackson/Cummings
Jackson/May
Jackson/8th
Jackson/9th
Jackson/10th
Jackson/11th
Jackson/12th

Jackson/13th

Jackson St & Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St)

Jackson/15th

Jackson/16th

16th/Victoria

16th/Lincoln

16th/Park

16th/Sheridan

Sheridan/Foss Park
Sheridan/17th

Sheridan/18th (North Intersection)
Sheridan/18th (South Intersection)
18th/Fellows

18th/Park

18th/Lincoln

18th/Victoria

18th/Jackson

18th/Glenn

18th/Greenfield

18th/Elizabeth

l».564 bus Line Map



https://moovitapp.com/chicago__il-81/lines/564/211696/7691781/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chicago__IL-81-594-211696&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jackson%2F10th

18th/Seymour

18th/Grove

Grove/17th

Grove/16th

Grove/15th

Grove Ave & Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St)
Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Hervey Ave

Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Kristan
Ave/Elmwood

Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Kemble Ave
Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Lewis Ave
Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Renken Ave
Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Wallace
Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Jones Dr
Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Carter Ct
Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Prospect Ave
Audrey Nixon Blvd (14th St) & Dugdale Rd
Pulaski/Green Bay

Pulaski/Hillcrest

Pulaski/Gilette

Pulaski/Shields

Pulaski/Route 43

Lakehurst/Lakehurst Apts.

Lakehurst Rd/The Lakes Apts

Walmart (170 Northpoint Blvd)

564 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Chicago.

About Moovit - MaaS Solutions - Supported Countries -
Mooviter Community.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

U 2 Download on the _ GETITON
I:' Web App s App Store ‘ P® Google Play


https://moovitapp.com/chicago__il-81/lines/564/211696/1990360/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chicago__IL-81-594-211696&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jackson%2F10th
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DChicago&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chicago__IL-81-594-211696&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=81&af_sub7=81&deep_link_sub1=81&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D211696%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_564_Jackson%2F10th_Chicago_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_564_Jackson%2F10th_Chicago_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jackson%2F10th
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jackson%2F10th
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jackson%2F10th
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Jackson%2F10th&lang=en

